
WESTSIDE REGIONAL WRF UV­UPS BATTERY REPLACEMENT ­ ITB 20432
PRE­BID CONFERENCE REGISTRATION
April 8, 2020 at 10:00 AM

Company Name FirstName LastName Email Phone Number City Attended
CODB Purchasing Kirk Zimmerman purchasing@codb.us 3866718081 Daytona Beach Yes
CODB Project Manager Michael Riley NA NA Daytona Beach Yes
CODB WR Superintenant Jack Cheney NA NA Daytona Beach Yes
BATTERIES PLUS LLC Robert Haggerty bhaggerty@batteriesplus.com 8505989134 Daytona Beach Yes
Creative Power Solutions Karys Blake k.blake@creativepowersolutions.us 3524295086 Groveland Yes
Creative Power Solutions Marianne Blake mblake@creativepowersolutions.us 3524295086 Groveland No
Jantech Services Inc Jay Nizborski jay@jantechups.com 7273769399 Odessa Yes
LBS Power Technologies Inc. Tom Petrizzi tpetrizzi@lbspower.com 7722080938 Stuart Yes
LBS Power Technologies Inc. Teri Delgado accounting@lbspower.com 7724443135 Stuart Yes
Network Technology Solutions SIDNEY HEPPERN sidney@networktechnologysolutions.net 4074553488 Vero Beach Yes
Penn­DelMar Power Rose Gianquitto rose@penndelmar.com 9083809721 Surprise, AZ yes
SAWCROSS  INC CHRISTINA PARKER christinap@sawcross.com 9047517500 Jacksonville Yes
SAWCROSS  INC MARK HICKINBOTHAM MARKH@SAWCROSS.COM 9047517500 Jacksonville Yes


